@ KEYLINK

For everyone working with chocolate

This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category: NA

Filters Applied:
Printed For:
Date Printed:

Vegetarians

CODE

SCF1296

SDS31

SDS311P

SPM2746

SMP3152

SMP3368

SMP3376

Unit 10, 31 East Industrial Estate, Kingfisher Way, Dinnington, Sheffield S25 3AF, UK

Search for “pumpkin”
17th May 2024, 06:24

Vegans Recyclable

DESCRIPTION

Pumpkin Spices Spice Drops
2-3 drops = sufficient amount

Funny Pumpkins Transfer Sheets
300x400mm; 3 Colours; Orange/Black/Yellow

Funny Pumpkins Transfer Sheets
300x400mm; 3 Colours; Orange/Black/Yellow

Pumpkin Satin Ribbon
23mm wide

Pumpkin Praline Mould 9+9g; 12+12pieces
L: 34mm, W: 31Imm, H: 15Smm - Polycarbonate
Mould

Big 3D Pumpkin Mould
L: 95mm, W: 90mm, H: 10mm

Chocolate Lollipop Moulds; 33g Pumpkin; 32g
Skull

L: 70mm, W: 69mm, H: 9mm (Pumpkin) L:
70mm, W: 53mm, H: 9mm (Skull)

Tel : 0114 245 5400 Email: sales@keylink.org www.keylink.org

PRICE

£6.20

£77.33

£16.37

£6.56

£13.49

£24.59

£10.75

PACK SIZE

5ml

Pack of 30

Bag of 5

20m reel

each

each

each

Price List

PER KG/UNIT ATTRIBUTES

£620.00/litre

£2.58/each
£3.27/each )
£3.27/each
£13.49/each

£24.59/each

£10.75/each

Printed: 17.05.2024

Subject to standard terms and conditions of sale


https://www.keylink.org/product/pumpkin-spice-drops
https://www.keylink.org/product/pumpkin-spice-drops
https://www.keylink.org/product/funny-pumpkins-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/funny-pumpkins-1
https://www.keylink.org/product/transfer-sheets-funny-pumpkins
https://www.keylink.org/product/transfer-sheets-funny-pumpkins
https://www.keylink.org/product/satin-ribbon-pumpkin
https://www.keylink.org/product/satin-ribbon-pumpkin
https://www.keylink.org/product/pumpkin-praline-mould-99g-1212pieces
https://www.keylink.org/product/pumpkin-praline-mould-99g-1212pieces
https://www.keylink.org/product/big-3d-pumpkin
https://www.keylink.org/product/big-3d-pumpkin
https://www.keylink.org/product/pumpkin-33g-and-skull-lollipops-32g
https://www.keylink.org/product/pumpkin-33g-and-skull-lollipops-32g
https://www.keylink.org

