



This price list has been generated using the following parameters

Product Category: N

Filters Applied: Search for "pumpkin"

Printed For:

Date Printed: 17th May 2024, 06:24

Do.	Vegetarians	<b>\$</b>	Vegans	\$ Recyclable

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	PACK SIZE	PER KG/UNIT	ATTRIBUTES
SCF1296	Pumpkin Spices Spice Drops 2-3 drops = sufficient amount	£6.20	5ml	£620.00/litre	
SDS311	Funny Pumpkins Transfer Sheets 300x400mm; 3 Colours; Orange/Black/Yellow	£77.33	Pack of 30	£2.58/each	<b>™ ♥ ९</b>
SDS311P	Funny Pumpkins Transfer Sheets 300x400mm; 3 Colours; Orange/Black/Yellow	£16.37	Bag of 5	£3.27/each	<b>₩ ♦</b>
SPM2746	Pumpkin Satin Ribbon 23mm wide	£6.56	20m reel	£3.27/each	
SMP3152	Pumpkin Praline Mould 9+9g; 12+12pieces L: 34mm, W: 31mm, H: 15mm - Polycarbonate Mould	£13.49	each	£13.49/each	
SMP3368	Big 3D Pumpkin Mould L: 95mm, W: 90mm, H: 110mm	£24.59	each	£24.59/each	
SMP3376	Chocolate Lollipop Moulds; 33g Pumpkin; 32g Skull L: 70mm, W: 69mm, H: 9mm (Pumpkin) L: 70mm, W: 53mm, H: 9mm (Skull)	£10.75	each	£10.75/each	

Printed: 17.05.2024